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Urban Cross Borgloon

Race, Urban Cross Borgloon

PI. Bib
1 83
2 168
3 106
4 85
5 86
6 167
7 74
8 81
9 89
10 97
11 73
12 115
13 84
14 96
15 110
16 7
17 91
18 75
19 95
20 98
21 93
22 99
23 78
24 117
25 94
26 82
27 113
28 100
29 72
30 92
31 118
32 87
33 90
34 71
35 111
36 120
37 80
38 70

Naam:

DOUHA Peter
BOUCHER David

DE KINDER jurgen
WAUTERS Maarten
VAN GENECHTEN Benny
STEVENS Timothy
VANGENECHTEN Rob
DILIEN Wim
SWINNEN Sven
HAUTERAT Georges
VANDERMEER Laurens
VANDENRIJT Pascal
DONNE Mark

BOLLEN Erwin
SCHROYEN Danny
HAOT Maxime
VANDENDYCK Tom
SLEGERS Dries
BODEUX Frederic
GEERT Boyen

BERNS Luc
EXELMANS Frank
DEBROUX lllias
STRUIF STEFAN
PARIES Andy
BENJAMIN Vanoppen
KACZMARCZYK Brenda
BEUSEN Jean-Paul
GOFFINGS Jeff
VAZZA Donato
LUYCKX Sophie
NAOME Tom
REYNDERS Joren
THIJS Hubert
VERBIEST WIM

STAS MARIJKE
LINSEN Andy

ONCLIN Marcel

Categorie:

Man 30-44
Man 30-44
Man 30-44
Man 30-44
Man 30-44
Man 16-29
Man 16-29
Man 30-44
Man 30-44
Man 45-59
Man 16-29
Man 45-59
Man 30-44
Man 45-59
Man 45-59
Man 16-29
Man 30-44
Man 16-29
Man 30-44
Man 45-59
Man 30-44
Man 45-59
Man 16-29
Man 45-59
Man 30-44
Man 30-44
Vrouw 40+
Man 45-59
Man 60+
Man 30-44
Vrouw 16-39
Man 30-44
Man 30-44
Man 60+
Man 30-44
Vrouw 40+
Man 30-44
Man 60+
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Race Time

0:46:50
0:47:12
0:47:43
0:48:16
0:48:55
0:49:12
0:49:33
0:49:45
0:49:46
0:50:05
0:50:08
0:50:12
0:50:27
0:50:34
0:50:37
0:52:29
0:52:55
0:53:11
0:53:28
0:54:49
0:55:19
0:56:01
0:56:25
0:58:10
1:08:20
0:23:08
0:47:34
0:48:19
0:48:54
0:49:19
0:49:42
0:50:42
0:51:05
0:54:26
0:55:43
0:50:18
0:24:43
0:36:04

woensdag 11 oktober 2017
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